
Rising Leaders 2021

First Name Last Name Company Title E-mail Phone Mobile Phone

Ashley Ayers Girl Scouts of WNY Senior Recruiter ashley.ayers@gswny.org (716) 310-8250 (716) 310-8250

Molly Barrett Ingram Micro Operations Supervisor molly.barrett@ingrammicro.com (716) 633-3600 (716) 479-5257

Logan Bessel C&S Engineers, Inc Project Engineer lbessel@cscos.com (716) 955-3019 (315) 532-4598

Alex Brennen C&S Engineers, Inc. Environmental Engineer abrennen@cscos.com (716) 427-6385 (716) 946-9133

Kevin Brooks Seneca Buffalo Creek Casino Table Games Shift Manager KBrooks@SenecaCasinos.com (716) 299-1100 (716) 803-5387

Brett Claydon Educators of America, Inc Director of Business & International Development bclaydon@educatorsusa.org (716) 800-1920 (716) 444-2996

Andrew Emhof National Fuel Senior Engineer I emhofa@natfuel.com (716) 857-7630 (716) 536-2435

Miranda Georger Kaleida Health - Oishei Children's Hospital Director of Finance MGeorger1@KaleidaHealth.org (716) 323-2404 (716) 983-4462

Rachel Good Savarino Companies, LLC Marketing & Communications Manager rachelg@savarinocompanies.com (716) 332-5959 (716) 830-2965

Lauren Hartmann FreedMaxick ABL Services, LLC Supervisor lauren.hartmann@freedmaxick.com (716) 362-6241 (716) 445-0141

Darnell Haywood Bank on Buffalo Community Office Assistant Manager darnell.haywood@bankonbuffalo.bank (716) 508-4183 (716) 553-7188

Cathryn Hilliard National Fuel Senior Energy Consultant hilliardc@natfuel.com (716) 857-6993 (716) 480-8341

Christian Holdridge Peaceprints of WNY Development Officer choldridge@peaceprintswny.org (716) 856-6131 (315) 335-4126

Melissa Keith Abbey Mecca & Company Media Director Melissa.keith@abbeymecca.com (716) 633-1218 (716) 560-4620

Amanda Kindred Independent Health Supervisor, Membership Operations amanda.kindred@independenthealth.com (716) 631-3001 (716) 598-0054

Kristen Le Roux StraussGroup Account Executive kristen@straussgroup.com (716) 362-2832 (716) 983-8439

Richard Ledyard Pyramid Brokerage Company Co. Commercial Real Estate Salesperson rledyard@pyramidbrokerage.com (716) 852-7500 (716) 796-7204

Stephen Lutter MassMutual New York State Recruiter stephenlutter@financialguide.com (614) 205-9245 (614) 205-9245

John-Dean Manzella Novum Medical Products Marketing Assistant jackmanzella@novummed.com (716) 238-4173 (716) 238-4173

Christine Marrano Evergreen Health AVP, Human Resources cmarrano@evergreenhs.org (716) 844-0562 (716) 523-6180

Zach McArdle M&T Business Banking Relationship Manager zmcardle@mtb.com (716) 264-7984 (716) 264-7984

Carl Montante TERZO Development Co Founder & CEO cmontante3@gmail.com (716) 998-3512 (716) 998-3512

Gina Nasca Moog Inc Business and Data Analyst gnasca@moog.com (716) 687-4355 (716) 961-8605

Kent Olden Health Foundation for Western & Central New York Communications Content Manager kolden@hfwcny.org (716) 852-3030 (716) 777-9567

Danielle Ossher The Buffalo News Manager of Custom Content dossher@buffnews.com (716) 849-4159 (914) 438-1836

Jessie Rinaldo M&T Vice President, Marketing Manager jrinaldo@mtb.com (716) 848-5331 (315) 761-2224

Stephen Russell Rich Products - The Travel Team Director, Customer Experience srussell@thetravelteam.com (716) 862-7662 (845) 802-3637

Tessa Scott Lippes Mathias Associate tscott@lippes.com (716) 853-5100 (716) 465-6173

Sarah Smith Evans Bank Wealth Program Coordinator ssmith@evansbank.com (716) 926-2040 (716) 200-6235

Katie Soscia Montante Solar Director of Business Development ksoscia@montante.com (716) 431-2003 (716) 491-4405

Jaclyn Stonebrook NY START Team Lead turleyje@wflstart.org (607) 481-8314 (716) 536-3552

Emily Wach KeyBank Commercial Analyst emily_wach@keybank.com (716) 819-5348 (716) 341-6114

Alexis Webster Gerard Place Administrative Assistant alexisnwebster@gmail.com (716) 897-9948 (716) 480-4113

Jordan Wollaber People Inc. Associate Vice President jwollaber@people-inc.org (716) 817-9030 (716) 478-5392


